

From Factory To Dealers Direct Program

Hammerhead Off-Road

1200 Lakeside Parkway #400 Flower Mound, TX 75028 www.hammerheadoffroad.com

Tel: (214)513-1700

Fax: (214)513-1711

Dealer's Application

<u>Instructions</u>: Please print or type. Fill in all spaces and complete by signing where indicated. Please return this application and any supplementary information to:

Hammerhead Off-Road OR Fax To
1200 Lakeside Parkway #400 (214) 513-1711
Flower Mound, TX 75028

Once you submit the dealer application please allow 3 - 5 business days to process.

Business Information		
Business Name		
Contact PersonTitle		
Federal Tax ID		
Mailing Address		
Shipping Address		
Loading Instructions: DOCK (Y / N) Fork Lift (Y / N)		
Phone Fax		
WebsiteEmail		
Owner Name		
Operation HoursClosed On		
Type of Dealership: Power Sports (Y / N) Lawn & Garden (Y / N) Other (Y / N)		
Others Product Lines		
How did you find us? Mailout Internet Sales Rep Trade Show		
Years of Operation Number of Employees Number of Outlets		



From Factory To Dealers Direct Program

Hammerhead Off-Road

1200 Lakeside Parkway #400 Flower Mound, TX 75028 www.hammerheadoffroad.com

Tel: (214)513-1700 Fax: (214)513-1711

Trade Reference			
Name			
Address			
Bank Reference			
Name			
Address			
Phone	Account Number		
Floor Plan Accoun	ts		
GE Account #	int # GE Representative		
Dealer ID	Contact Name	Phone	
Product Lines Financed:			
Required Supplements			
Please attach a copy of the following documents:			
 Copy of State Dealer Licence & Retail Certificate Photos of 1) Store Front 2) Showroom 3) Inventory 			
3. Copy of Yellow Page listing / Buisness Listing			
4. Company Buisness Card			
Signature			
I represent that the above information is true and is given to extend credit to my company. My company and I authorize Hammerhead Off-Road to make such credit investigations as it sees fit, including contacting the above trade references and banks, and obtaining credit reports. My company and I authorize all trade reference, banks and credit reporting agencies to disclose any and all information to Hammerhead Off-Road concerning the financial and credit history of my company and/or myself.			
I have read the terms and conditions stated above and agree to all of these terms and conditions.			
Authorized Signature		//	
Printed Name		Title	